XX1 CARRERA POPULAR "TREBUJENA RIO GUADALQUIVIR'
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Atletas

ERRAQUI, MOHAMMED
ROMAN FERNANDEZ,
FRANCISCO

KHEBBAZ, ABDELMAJID

PRIETO ROLDAN,
SEBASTIAN

BENITEZ GARCIA,
MANUEL

PEREA VAZQUEZ,
FRANCISCO M

SAENZ ALONSO,
AMADOR

MATEOS JIMENEZ,
RAFAEL

GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ,
JOSE ANGEL

FERNANDEZ CEBALLOS,
JUAN

FERNANDEZ MONTERO,
FRANCISCO J

BELTRAN VEGA, DAVID

GOMAR TINOCO, JOSE
Ma

SILVA HIDALGO,
ANTONIO

RIVAS ORTEGA, MANUEL

RAMIREZ RUBIO, JOSE
M

RAMIREZ GONZALEZ,
ANTONIO JOSE

CORRALES DEL AGUILA,
JOSE A

VIDAL BAEZ, MANUEL
CUEVAS MARIN, JUAN

SAMMAH, KHADIJA
CABALLERO GATICA,

MANUEL

TORRES MORERA, LUIS
MIGUEL

CAMACHO BLANCO,
MANUEL

SANCHEZ PACHECO,
FRANCISCO

HELICES MARQUEZ,
JESUS

SANCHEZ LARA, JOSE
ANTONIO

DE RUEDA RUBIALES,
RAFAEL

Afo
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1983
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1966

1973
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1969

1969

1981

1978

1976
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1971

1961

1962

1976

1977
1970

1983

1969

1953

1955

1952

1964

1970

1972

Licencia Club_Localidad

DIPUT. DE
CORDOBA

PLAYAS DE
CASTELLON

C.A. NERJA

ORIPPO DOS
HERMANA

C.A. GUADALCACIN

CARMONA PAEZ

INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

TRIATLON XEREZ

C.A. CORRELINDES

ORIPPO DOS
HERMANA

C. A. MALETE

MARATON VEJER

INDEPENDIENTE

ORIPPO DOS
HERMANA

CARMONA PAEZ

CARMONA PAEZ

CARMONA PAEZ

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

DIPUT. DE
CORDOBA

INDEPENDIENTE

CARMONA PAEZ

CARMONA PAEZ

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ
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C.A. GUADALCACIN 00:03:56
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413

68

124

139

95

23
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ARTAJO HERNANDO,
ENRIQUE

HELICES LUQUE,
DANIEL

BENITEZ GARCIA, JOSE

RODRIGUEZ ROMERO,
ILDEFONSO

CASTILLO MURNOZ,
MIGUEL A

JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ,
JOSE MARIA

IGLESIAS GALAN, JOSE
LUIS

DE RUEDA RUBIALES,
JUAN J

BARRERA GALVEZ,
MIGUEL

CASTILLO LOPEZ,
JERONIMO

CARO ANDRADES, JOSE
A

RODRIGUEZ BUZON,
JOSE MANUEL

ARIZA GOMEZ,
FRANCISCO

MEDINA GUITIERREZ,
JOSE M.

VILLALBA SANTOS,
ANTONIO

PAREJO MURNOZ,
CARLOS

LOPEZ CALCIS, RAQUEL

VALLEJO VARELA, JUAN
A

GUERRERO GRIMALDI,
JOSE

BLANCO RECIOQY,
ISRAEL

GONZALEZ PEREA,
ANGEL

GRILO MELERO, OSCAR

FERNANDEZ ALONSO,
RAFAEL

BEATO BENITEZ, JUAN

MARRUFO PRUARNO,
JUAN M

RI10OS ALEGRIA, MANUEL

LLONIS GARCIA, JUAN
CARLOS

JURADO MORON,
MANUEL J

PENA GARCIA, JOSE M2

MADERA GONZALEZ,
JUAN L

HERRERA DIAZ, FCO.
JAVIER

GARRI JEREZ,
FRANCISCO

BEATO BENITEZ,
MIGUEL A
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1968
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PENA DOSA ROTA
C.A. GUADALCACIN
INDEPENDIENTE

U. A. SAN
FERNANDO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. GUADALCACIN

VIPREN CHICLANA
C.A.

C.A. PALACIEGO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. MARATON
PUERTO REAL

ORIPPO DOS
HERMANA

C.M.D. SAN JUAN

CARMONA PAEZ

ORIPPO DOS
HERMANA

CARMONA PAEZ

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

C.A. ALCANATIF
INDEPENDIENTE
CARMONA PAEZ
C.A. ALCANATIF
PENA DOSA ROTA

C.A. ALCANATIF
C.A. OLIMPO ZONA
FRANCA
C.A.GILETE

C.A. GUADALCACIN

A.D. MARATON
PUERTO REAL

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

CARMONA PAEZ

C.A. ALCANATIF
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100
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136
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69

121

72

324

347

138

25

296

384

FRANCO RODRIGUEZ,
JOSE

GUERRERO MERA,
JAVIER

ROMERO GONZALEZ,
MANUEL ANTONIO
RUIZ MELLADO, RAFAEL

LKSAL, MORE

DELGADO LOPEZ,
CRISTINA

MADERA PEREZ,
MANUEL

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, JUAN
D DIOS

PINO MENDEZ, DAVID
CABALLERO JURADO,
LUIS

GOMEZ MORALES, JUAN
M

MARTINEZ SALGADO,
EDUARDO

SANCHEZ MORENO,
FRANCISCO

CORDOBA BERTON,
ESTHER

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ,
JOSE A.

BONHOMO RUISZ
MENESTROSA,
FRANCISCO

BERNAL PATINO,
JAVIER
RUIZ PUYANA, ALBERTO

TEJERO PAZOS, JOSE

BUENO RODRIGUEZ,
JOSE RAFAEL

ROMERO GONZALEZ,
FRANCISCO JAVIER

FERNANDEZ PAEZ,
LUCAS

CORDERO BRAVO, JOSE

ROMERO FERRER, JUAN
FCO.

AGUILAR MADRONAL,
JUAN MAANUEL

PICADO GARCIA,
MANUEL J

VARGAS CABRERA,
PABLO

CEBALLOS SILVA, JUAN

CANAS CHACON,
SERVANDO

PEREZ DURAN, MANUEL

ALFARO BASILIO,
RAFAEL J

ROJAS GOMEZ,
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1970

1976
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1976
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1961

1976

1978
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1956

1966

1955

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

C.A. ALCANATIF

INDEPENDIENTE

CIUDAD VERDE -
ROTA

C.A. ALCANATIF

INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. MARATON
PUERTO REAL

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. OLIMPO ZONA

FRANCA

C.A. ALCANATIF

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

INDEPENDIENTE

MARATON VEJER

C.A. OLIMPO ZONA

FRANCA

CIUDAD VERDE -
ROTA

CIUDAD VERDE -
ROTA

CIUDAD VERDE -
ROTA

CIUDAD VERDE -
ROTA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. PALACIEGO

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.GILETE

C.A.GILETE

C.A. ALCANATIF

C.A. OLIMPO ZONA

FRANCA

C.A. ALCANATIF

E.S.U.B.O.

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.GILETE

A.D. MARATON
PUERTO REAL

CARMONA PAEZ

MARATON VEJER
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17:21

17:42

17:49
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18:28

18:59
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26
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13
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26

27

20

28

14
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16

29

21

22

15

17

318

140

131

317

17

346

411

350

369

293

352

13

358

356

368

527

132

414

122

88

308

302

63

58

299

310

128

22

ANTONIO
FROMMHERZ, PETRA
ROMERO MELENDEZ,
JOSE

ANGEL AFANADOR,
JUAN

CABALLERO
SANTAMARIA, JAVIER

BENITEZ CARO,
MARCELO

CARO ANDRADES,
FRANCISCO

CASTELLANOS RAMOS,
ANTONIO

HERRERA SALVADOR,
JUAN E

RODRIGUEZ MORALES,
JOSE

GAVILAN HINOJOSA,
PEDRO

ZALDIVAR VERA, JESUS
INFANTE GUTIERREZ,
JUAN

JESUS JIMENEZ, LUIS
SANCHEZ BRAVO,
AGUSTIN

NAVARRO SANCHEZ,
MANUEL

PENEDO PACHECO,
MANUEL J

DATO DATO, MANUEL

LAYNEZ MONTES, JOSE
A

MILLAN GRIMALDI,
TERESA

BENITEZ VAZQUEZ, FCO.
JAVIER

RUI1Z BERMUDO, JESUS

RABADAN RAMIREZ,
SALVADOR

VALLE MARQUEZ,
FRANCISCO

GRIMALDI SANCHEZ, M#&
BELEN

PEREZ TRAVERSO,
ENRIQUE

RUEDA SANTIAGO, JOSE
Ma

LOZANO GARCIA,
MANUEL

FERNANDEZ TORRES,
VICTOR JOSE

TORRES QUINOY, PEPI

IGLESIAS 1ZQUIERDO,
JUAN

SABORIDO GUERRERO,
JUAN J

CORTES ROLDAN,

1971

1957

1952

1974

1953

1982

1966

1982

1963

1980

1979

1964

1957

1974

1971

1966

1967

1978

1981

1963

1960

1964

1962

1963

1958

1970

1982

1982

1962

1952

1957

COSTA DE LA
LUZ.ROTA

C.A.GILETE

C.A. TREBUJENA

COSTA DE LA
LUZ.ROTA

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

INDEPENDIENTE

PENA DOSA ROTA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CARMONA PAEZ

INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
LA CACHIMBA
C.A. TRIVIRO

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

PENA DOSA ROTA

C.A. OLIMPO ZONA
FRANCA

C.A. CHIPIONA

CARMONA PAEZ

CARMONA PAEZ

C.A. ALCANATIF

C.A. ALCANATIF

CARMONA PAEZ

CARMONA PAEZ

C.A. OLIMPO ZONA
FRANCA

A.D. MARATON
PUERTO REAL

C.A. OLIMPO ZONA
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00:04:48

00:04:49

00:04:50

00:04:50

00:04:50

00:04:50

00:04:51

00:04:51

00:04:51

00:04:51

00:04:53

00:04:55

00:04:56

00:04:56

00:04:57

00:04:59

00:05:00

00:05:01

00:05:01

00:05:01

o1

o1

o1

o1

o1

o1

o1

o1

o1

o1

o1

o1

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:23:49
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:26:31
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:27:05
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:30:11

:30:12
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37
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25
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25

31
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32
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129
62

98

97

20

359

388

344

343

323

64

16

435

373

374

377

366

355

376

348

15

12

300

87

70

342
43

133

364

135

134

73

ISABEL

LOZANO JIMENEZ, RAUL

PUYANA

RUIZHENESTROSA,

DAVID

ANDRADE ACUNA,
ANIBAL

SANCHEZ BERRAQUERO,

JUAN

SESMA ARRANZ,
ALBERTO ANDRES

RIVAS PALACIOS,
SERGIO

CABRERA GALINDO,

JUAN J

ANDRADES MORENO,

JUAN M.

NUNEZ GOMEZ, JOSE

RAMON

SALAS NATERA, FELIX
AHUMADA SANCHEZ,

ANTONIO

ANDRADES ACUNA,

MANUEL

GARCIA ROMERO,
ANTONIO

MARTINEZ BRAVO,

FRANCISCO

VILLEGAS GUISADO,

DIEGO

IBANEZ SILVA, MANUEL
MARTINEZ VILLEGA,

ISMAEL

RAMOS BERNAL, F.
JAVIER

FRANCO RODRIGUEZ,
RUBEN

TEJADA GALLEGOS,
RAFAEL

HORRILLOS GRUCES,
LORENZO

CHOQUET DE ISLA,
ESTEBAN

MARTINEZ RAMIREZ,

JUAN CARLOS

ZARZURELA TRONCOSO,

JOSE M2

GUERRA GIL, MIGUEL
ALEMAN GARCIA, RAUL

SANUDO PAJUELO, JOSE

CARRASCO AGUILAR,

EDUARDO

NUNEZ CALDERON,

MANOLI

SERRANO GOMEZ, JUAN

SELMA LAINEJ,
CLEMENTE

NAVARENO SANCHEZ,
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FRANCA
C.A. ALCANATIF

C.A. LA CURVITA

C.A. LA CURVITA

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

INDEPENDIENTE

ORIPPO DOS
HERMANA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

E.S.U.B.O.

C.A. ALCANATIF

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. MARATON
JEREZ
A.D. MARATON
JEREZ

CARMONA PAEZ

C.A. CHIPIONA

C.A. ALCANATIF

INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. ALCANATIF
C.A.CIUDAD DE
ARCOS
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A.CIUDAD DE
ARCOS
C.A.CIUDAD DE
ARCOS

C.A. ALCANATIF
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160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

33

18

19

29

30

34

39

65

74

127

125

76

123

309

298

61

325

90

77

JOSE

VILLEGAS VACA,
ANTONIO M

ARMIDA TERNERO, JOSE
A

GONZALEZ BOCANEGRA,
JOSE MARIA

GARCIA CORNEJO,
MANUEL

BARRIENTOS
FERNANDEZ,
FRANCISCO

TORRES QUINOY, M2
DEL CARMEN

VALERO FLORES, JOSE
M

ARIAS DOELLO, ANA M2

ZACARRON CORDERO,
FIDEL

BORREGO ARAGON,
RAFAEL

R1ZO PEREZ, PEDRO

1966

1955

1955

1959

1945

1960

1961

1965

1971

1976

1950

1935

C.A. ALCANATIF

C.A. ALCANATIF

C.A. OLIMPO ZONA
FRANCA

C.A. OLIMPO ZONA
FRANCA

C.A. ALCANATIF

C.A. OLIMPO ZONA
FRANCA

CARMONA PAEZ

CARMONA PAEZ

C.A. ALCANATIF

E.S.U.B.O.

C.A. EN EL FONDO
AMIGO

C.A. ALCANATIF

00:05:32

00:05:34

00:05:34

00:05:36

00:05:37

00:05:38

00:05:41

00:05:41

00:06:11

00:06:34

00:06:50

00:06:58

01:39:26

01:40:08

01:40:09

01:40:35

01:40:59

01:41:11

01:42:12

01:42:12

01:51:01

01:58:05

02:02:56

02:05:22
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